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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Sociology------OPEN

1 1 HETALBEN KANUBHAI VAGHELA 83.30 SC F69.0073.30539

2 2 SAPINABEN USMANBHAI MANSURI 78.20 OPEN F70.5068.20510

3 3 JEENALBEN DESAIBHAI PARMAR 75.90 SEBC F0.0075.9043

4 4 RAHULKUMAR BHARATBHAI RAVAL 75.20 SEBC M0.0075.20418

5 5 ANKITABEN AJITSINH BODANA 73.80 OPEN F69.0063.8032

6 6 RASHMIKABEN KANUBHAI RATHVA 72.90 ST F0.0072.90432

7 7 SHEELABEN KANUBHAI TALPADA 71.30 SEBC F0.0071.30498

8 8 MANISHABEN RAMSINGBHAI DAMOR 70.90 ST F0.0070.9093

9 9 POOJABEN JAYENDRAKUMAR PARMAR 70.70 SEBC F0.0070.70586

10 10 AMISHABEN SANJAYBHAI BAROT 69.40 SEBC F0.0069.40572

11 11 UPENDRABHAI BHARATBHAI GOHEL 67.30 SEBC M0.0067.30339

12 12 MANISHABEN DILIPSINH SOLANKI 67.10 SEBC F0.0067.10497

13 13 NILESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI BHARWAD 66.10 SEBC M0.0066.10315

14 14 MANSIBEN HASMUKHBHAI ROHIT 64.80 SC F0.0064.80398

15 15 DARSHANABEN DILIPBHAI MAKWANA 64.80 SC F66.5054.80579

16 16 DHRUVIBEN MUKESHBHAI GOHEL 64.60 EWS F0.0064.60358

17 17 HEMALBEN KAMLESHBHAI PATEL 62.50 OPEN F61.5052.5097

18 18 JIGNABEN VITTHALBHAI PATEL 61.30 OPEN F65.5051.30317

19 19 REKHABEN JASHVANTSINH RAJ 61.30 OPEN F0.0061.30570

20 20 SHILPABEN VINUBHAI TALPADA 60.60 SEBC F0.0060.60491

21 21 MITUL KALABHAI TAVIYAD 59.80 ST M0.0059.8062

22 22 NIRMALKUMAR BHARATBHAI THAKOR 58.20 OPEN M0.0058.20335

23 23 KRUPALI RAMESHBHAI SUTHAR 52.70 SEBC/PH F0.0052.70197
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.
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            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Sociology------SC

1 1 HETALBEN KANUBHAI VAGHELA 83.30 SC F69.0073.30539

2 14 MANSIBEN HASMUKHBHAI ROHIT 64.80 SC F0.0064.80398

3 15 DARSHANABEN DILIPBHAI MAKWANA 64.80 SC F66.5054.80579
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.
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NO.

FORM
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            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Sociology------ST

1 6 RASHMIKABEN KANUBHAI RATHVA 72.90 ST F0.0072.90432

2 8 MANISHABEN RAMSINGBHAI DAMOR 70.90 ST F0.0070.9093

3 21 MITUL KALABHAI TAVIYAD 59.80 ST M0.0059.8062
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.
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NO.
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            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Sociology------SEBC

1 3 JEENALBEN DESAIBHAI PARMAR 75.90 SEBC F0.0075.9043

2 4 RAHULKUMAR BHARATBHAI RAVAL 75.20 SEBC M0.0075.20418

3 7 SHEELABEN KANUBHAI TALPADA 71.30 SEBC F0.0071.30498

4 9 POOJABEN JAYENDRAKUMAR PARMAR 70.70 SEBC F0.0070.70586

5 10 AMISHABEN SANJAYBHAI BAROT 69.40 SEBC F0.0069.40572

6 11 UPENDRABHAI BHARATBHAI GOHEL 67.30 SEBC M0.0067.30339

7 12 MANISHABEN DILIPSINH SOLANKI 67.10 SEBC F0.0067.10497

8 13 NILESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI BHARWAD 66.10 SEBC M0.0066.10315

9 20 SHILPABEN VINUBHAI TALPADA 60.60 SEBC F0.0060.60491

10 23 KRUPALI RAMESHBHAI SUTHAR 52.70 SEBC/PH F0.0052.70197
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------EWS

1 16 DHRUVIBEN MUKESHBHAI GOHEL 64.60 EWS F0.0064.60358
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** SUBJECT : Sociology------PH

1 23 KRUPALI RAMESHBHAI SUTHAR 52.70 SEBC/PH F0.0052.70197


